2

AND

IN THE MATTER OF
On 16.06.2009, the respondent no.2 decided fo

iniliale inquiny against the petitioner and on 30h

; June 2010 1he Inquiry Officer issued letler to fhe
/ . petitioner informing him that the authorities have
decided fo conduct inquiry against the petitioner

from the preliminary stage.

AND
IN THE MATTER OF

Order has been passed by the respondent no.2

without any aulherity. Respondent no. 6 has no
b right to conduct inguiry from the pfeh’minory
stage ignoring the basic principle that a person
cannot be made to face two ftrials for a

charge,

AND
IN THE MATTER OF:

Violation of Articles 14, 15 and 21 of the

Constilution of India.

AND
"IN THE MATTER OF:

Shri Govind Ram, aged about 50 years, S/o Late
Ram Lochan, R/o P.S. Mill Rood Lamba Line, Port
Blair, Port B[olr

i \\ -Vs-

|
'Tm, Union of India through the Secretary, Mlmstry

vieeieeenPetitioner

-

'y / of Horme Affairs, Secretary to the government of
India, Shastri Bhavan, New Delhi,

©




